Piaget Jean N°3 (E.C.G.)

Match

Eurotex vs Cern 2

Best Boys vs Caterpillar
Eurotex vs P.S. Peacocks

Geneva Ducks vs Services
Industriels de Genéve

Eurotex vs Team Eig 1
Six Pikes vs The Grandpas
Eurotex vs Streetlife

Geneva Pirates vs Greasy
Grove

Eurotex vs Kamikazes
Best Boys vs Six Pikes

Date

16/09/2025
16/09/2025
23/09/2025
23/09/2025

07/10/2025
07/10/2025
04/11/2025
04/11/2025

18/11/2025
18/11/2025

Heure
20:00
20:50
20:00
20:50

20:00
20:50
20:00
20:50

20:00
20:50


http://www.tcpdf.org

